Moto-Challenge Meeting!! 2025 %528

F+v L SMALL -2 1.264 km
BRI AR—YEITIEB 2025/09/27 14:25
##E (15:00 34 L) AsarshE 14:25:00
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap [2#2] Laptime S1 S2
(24) B4R X
1 14:28:17.140 59.146 29.668 29.478
2 14:29:16.155 59.015 29.404 29.611
3 14:30:15.571 59.416 29.643 29.773
4 14:31:14.648 59.077 29.529 29.548
5 14:32:15.830 1:01.182 30.851 30.331
6 14:33:15.375 59.545 29.856 29.689
7 14:34:14.129 58.754 29.266 29.488
8 14:35:12.377 58.248 29.186 29.062
9 14:36:11.018 58.641 29.255 29.386
10 14:37:09.447 58.429 29.142 29.287
11 14:38:10.653 1:01.206 29.350 31.856
12 14:39:09.681 59.028 29.435 29.593
13 14:40:11.439 1:01.758 29.347 32.411
(99) B &R
1 14:27:42.170 1:02.279 30.854 31.425
2 14:28:45.073 1:02.903 30.906 31.997
3 14:29:45.944 1:00.871 30.430 30.441
4 14:30:46.848 1:00.904 30.545 30.359
5 14:31:48.399 1:01.551 30.759 30.792
6 14:32:49.969 1:01.570 30.751 30.819
7 14:33:51.309 1:01.340 30.546 30.794
8 14:34:52.392 1:01.083 30.923 30.160
9 14:35:55.969 1:03.577 30.574 33.003
10 14:36:58.292 1:02.323 31.715 30.608
11 14:37:58.898 1:00.606 30.442 30.164
12 14:39:02.354 1:03.456 30.252 33.204
13 14:40:05.549 1:03.195 32.834 30.361
(58) LH B
1 14:27:48.773 1:03.066 31.722 31.344
2 14:28:51.716 1:02.943 31.654 31.289
3 14:29:54.670 1:02.954 31.393 31.561
4 14:30:57.642 1:02.972 31.558 31.414
5 14:32:00.685 1:03.043 31.686 31.357
6 14:33:03.325 1:02.640 31.473 31.167
7 14:34:06.131 1:02.806 31.430 31.376
8 14:35:09.207 1:03.076 31.746 31.330
9 14:36:15.753 1:06.546 34.491 32.055
p10 14:37:31.912 1:16.159 32.771
11 14:39:18.826 1:46.914 32.223
12 14:40:25.429 1:06.603 33.145 33.458
(68) HFt &=
1 14:27:34.495 1:10.634 35.528 35.106
2 14:28:45.696 1:11.201 34.759 36.442
3 14:29:54.704 1:09.008 34.649 34.359
4 14:31:03.007 1:08.303 34.476 33.827
5 14:32:11.714 1:08.707 34.225 34.482
6 14:33:19.478 1:07.764 34.187 33.577
7 14:34:28.908 1:09.430 34.737 34.693
8 14:35:37.663 1:08.755 34.510 34.245
9 14:36:45.851 1:08.188 34.188 34.000
10 14:37:54.111 1:08.260 34.338 33.922
11 14:39:02.431 1:08.320 34.586 33.734
12 14:40:12.727 1:10.296 35.060 35.236
(5) # R
1 14:27:27.290 1:10.624 35.793 34.831
2 14:28:36.512 1:09.222 34.754 34.468
3 14:29:46.178 1:09.666 34.340 35.326
4 14:30:56.406 1:10.228 35.675 34.553
5 14:32:07.326 1:10.920 36.214 34.706
6 14:33:17.219 1:09.893 34.443 35.450
7 14:34:27.965 1:10.746 36.028 34.718
8 14:35:36.213 1:08.248 34.645 33.603
9 14:36:45.049 1:08.836 34.663 34.173
10 14:37:53.458 1:08.409 34.167 34.242
11 14:39:01.550 1:08.092 34.120 33.972
12 14:40:13.405 1:11.855 35.491 36.364
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